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Kup Pančeva 2019
Pančevo, 23.11.2019

Event 11 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
23.11.2019 - 13:27 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

16 years and older

1. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Rasina 4:37.47 447
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:41.42 35.76 250m: 2:52.93 35.35 350m: 4:04.19 35.53

100m: 1:05.66 34.80 200m: 2:17.58 36.16 300m: 3:28.66 35.73 400m: 4:37.47 33.28

2. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 4:47.51 402
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:41.96 36.20 250m: 2:56.23 37.61 350m: 4:11.14 37.42

100m: 1:05.76 34.60 200m: 2:18.62 36.66 300m: 3:33.72 37.49 400m: 4:47.51 36.37

14 - 15 years

1. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 4:31.61 477
50m: 29.43 29.43 150m: 1:36.88 34.55 250m: 2:46.19 34.79 350m: 3:57.30 35.53

100m: 1:02.33 32.90 200m: 2:11.40 34.52 300m: 3:21.77 35.58 400m: 4:31.61 34.31

2. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 4:39.52 437
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.04 35.68 250m: 2:52.66 35.99 350m: 4:04.88 35.69

100m: 1:05.36 34.38 200m: 2:16.67 35.63 300m: 3:29.19 36.53 400m: 4:39.52 34.64

3. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 izan 4:41.45 428
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:42.24 35.65 250m: 2:55.02 36.55 400m: 4:41.45 1:10.22

100m: 1:06.59 35.42 200m: 2:18.47 36.23 300m: 3:31.23 36.21

4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 izan 4:41.46 428
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:43.79 35.78 250m: 2:56.22 36.29 350m: 4:06.63 34.96

100m: 1:08.01 35.60 200m: 2:19.93 36.14 300m: 3:31.67 35.45 400m: 4:41.46 34.83

5. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 5:18.94 294
6. ILIC, Nikola 05 Mornar 6:09.38 189

50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:14.87 47.80 250m: 3:51.32 48.49 350m: 5:25.29 45.14
100m: 1:27.07 46.61 200m: 3:02.83 47.96 300m: 4:40.15 48.83 400m: 6:09.38 44.09

13 years

1. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 SC Dinamo 4:55.08 372
2. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Novi Sad 4:58.03 361

50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:47.85 37.45 250m: 3:04.47 38.49 350m: 4:21.31 38.12
100m: 1:10.40 36.93 200m: 2:25.98 38.13 300m: 3:43.19 38.72 400m: 4:58.03 36.72

3. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 5:12.77 312
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:53.67 39.89 250m: 3:13.72 39.97 350m: 4:33.90 39.28

100m: 1:13.78 39.49 200m: 2:33.75 40.08 300m: 3:54.62 40.90 400m: 5:12.77 38.87

4. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 5:40.94 241
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:09.41 48.18 250m: 3:35.66 45.51 350m: 5:01.50 41.19

100m: 1:21.23 42.97 200m: 2:50.15 40.74 300m: 4:20.31 44.65 400m: 5:40.94 39.44

12 years

1. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 4:57.74 362
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:46.67 37.00 250m: 3:04.16 39.49 350m: 4:21.16 38.45

100m: 1:09.67 36.54 200m: 2:24.67 38.00 300m: 3:42.71 38.55 400m: 4:57.74 36.58

2. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 5:09.88 321
3. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 5:26.81 273

50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 1:59.78 41.95 250m: 3:23.69 41.84 350m: 4:47.79 40.76
100m: 1:17.83 41.21 200m: 2:41.85 42.07 300m: 4:07.03 43.34 400m: 5:26.81 39.02

4. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 5:26.83 273
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:00.18 41.80 250m: 3:24.77 42.74 350m: 4:48.71 41.49

100m: 1:18.38 41.79 200m: 2:42.03 41.85 300m: 4:07.22 42.45 400m: 5:26.83 38.12
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Kup Pančeva 2019
Pančevo, 23.11.2019

Event 11, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

5. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 5:27.00 273
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:00.29 41.52 250m: 3:24.50 42.32 350m: 4:47.89 41.23

100m: 1:18.77 40.76 200m: 2:42.18 41.89 300m: 4:06.66 42.16 400m: 5:27.00 39.11

6. PENZES, Barnabas 07 SwimStar 5:29.98 266
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:57.59 41.54 250m: 3:23.02 42.33 350m: 4:48.44 42.75

100m: 1:16.05 40.65 200m: 2:40.69 43.10 300m: 4:05.69 42.67 400m: 5:29.98 41.54

7. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Novi Sad 5:31.00 263
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:53.77 40.87 250m: 3:19.61 43.46 350m: 4:48.20 44.90

100m: 1:12.90 38.94 200m: 2:36.15 42.38 300m: 4:03.30 43.69 400m: 5:31.00 42.80

8. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 5:37.50 248
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 2:01.14 43.57 250m: 3:28.79 44.08 350m: 4:56.53 44.45

100m: 1:17.57 41.08 200m: 2:44.71 43.57 300m: 4:12.08 43.29 400m: 5:37.50 40.97

9. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 5:59.82 205
50m: 39.58 39.58 150m: 2:13.25 48.74 250m: 3:43.98 47.14

100m: 1:24.51 44.93 200m: 2:56.84 43.59 400m: 5:59.82 2:15.84

10. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 6:00.62 203
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:07.47 46.46 250m: 3:41.63 46.92 350m: 5:17.32 48.58

100m: 1:21.01 43.70 200m: 2:54.71 47.24 300m: 4:28.74 47.11 400m: 6:00.62 43.30

11. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 izan 6:23.01 170
50m: 41.27 41.27 150m: 2:20.90 49.99 250m: 3:59.42 48.99 350m: 5:35.92 46.60

100m: 1:30.91 49.64 200m: 3:10.43 49.53 300m: 4:49.32 49.90 400m: 6:23.01 47.09

DSQ MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda

11 years

1. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 5:09.53 322
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:54.00 39.96 250m: 3:13.10 39.51 350m: 4:32.70 39.06

100m: 1:14.04 39.32 200m: 2:33.59 39.59 300m: 3:53.64 40.54 400m: 5:09.53 36.83

2. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 5:13.90 309
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:56.06 40.45 250m: 3:18.33 41.83 350m: 4:38.34 39.34

100m: 1:15.61 40.54 200m: 2:36.50 40.44 300m: 3:59.00 40.67 400m: 5:13.90 35.56

3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Usce 5:31.99 261
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:02.27 42.90 250m: 3:27.43 42.55 350m: 4:51.62 41.69

100m: 1:19.37 42.08 200m: 2:44.88 42.61 300m: 4:09.93 42.50 400m: 5:31.99 40.37

4. MILTENOVIC, Stefan 08 SC Dinamo 5:36.81 250
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:03.16 42.92 250m: 3:29.18 43.36 350m: 4:53.87 41.81

100m: 1:20.24 42.02 200m: 2:45.82 42.66 300m: 4:12.06 42.88 400m: 5:36.81 42.94

5. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 5:37.12 249
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:02.68 42.97 250m: 3:31.60 44.46 350m: 4:57.72 43.16

100m: 1:19.71 42.49 200m: 2:47.14 44.46 300m: 4:14.56 42.96 400m: 5:37.12 39.40

6. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 5:37.72 248
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:04.79 44.13 250m: 3:31.88 43.04 350m: 4:57.20 41.90

100m: 1:20.66 42.66 200m: 2:48.84 44.05 300m: 4:15.30 43.42 400m: 5:37.72 40.52

7. OSTOJIC, Filip 08 Barakuda 5:38.14 247
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:04.22 43.38 250m: 3:31.63 44.09 350m: 4:57.79 42.97

100m: 1:20.84 42.83 200m: 2:47.54 43.32 300m: 4:14.82 43.19 400m: 5:38.14 40.35

8. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 5:45.40 232
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:08.87 44.80 250m: 3:38.01 44.16 350m: 5:05.84 43.49

100m: 1:24.07 45.05 200m: 2:53.85 44.98 300m: 4:22.35 44.34 400m: 5:45.40 39.56

9. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 5:46.17 230
50m: 37.64 37.64 150m: 2:06.54 45.33 250m: 3:36.55 45.89 350m: 5:06.46 44.57

100m: 1:21.21 43.57 200m: 2:50.66 44.12 300m: 4:21.89 45.34 400m: 5:46.17 39.71

10. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 5:47.62 227
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 2:05.50 44.62 250m: 3:34.54 43.98 350m: 5:04.23 44.98

100m: 1:20.88 43.16 200m: 2:50.56 45.06 300m: 4:19.25 44.71 400m: 5:47.62 43.39
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Rank YB Time Pts

11. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 5:56.31 211
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:09.17 45.32 250m: 3:40.58 45.44 350m: 5:12.11 45.31

100m: 1:23.85 43.91 200m: 2:55.14 45.97 300m: 4:26.80 46.22 400m: 5:56.31 44.20

12. DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 Novi Sad 5:56.88 210
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:07.92 45.79 250m: 3:40.37 46.91 350m: 5:11.15 45.25

100m: 1:22.13 44.11 200m: 2:53.46 45.54 300m: 4:25.90 45.53 400m: 5:56.88 45.73

13. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 5:58.18 208
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:10.39 46.72 250m: 3:44.02 46.41 350m: 5:17.36 46.37

100m: 1:23.67 46.82 200m: 2:57.61 47.22 300m: 4:30.99 46.97 400m: 5:58.18 40.82

14. BUKVA, Dimitrije 08 Velika Kikinda 6:02.45 200
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:14.95 48.05 250m: 3:49.57 47.19 350m: 5:22.08 46.67

100m: 1:26.90 47.05 200m: 3:02.38 47.43 300m: 4:35.41 45.84 400m: 6:02.45 40.37

15. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 6:03.59 198
50m: 39.70 39.70 150m: 2:13.72 47.11 250m: 3:46.87 46.45 400m: 6:03.59 1:30.08

100m: 1:26.61 46.91 200m: 3:00.42 46.70 300m: 4:33.51 46.64

16. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 6:10.76 187
50m: 41.82 41.82 150m: 2:16.94 47.55 250m: 3:52.82 47.71 350m: 5:25.55 46.83

100m: 1:29.39 47.57 200m: 3:05.11 48.17 300m: 4:38.72 45.90 400m: 6:10.76 45.21

17. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 6:16.29 179
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:14.01 47.43 250m: 3:52.45 49.09 350m: 5:30.18 48.41

100m: 1:26.58 46.06 200m: 3:03.36 49.35 300m: 4:41.77 49.32 400m: 6:16.29 46.11

18. NOVAKOVIC, Vuk 08 Novi Sad 6:21.83 171
50m: 43.21 43.21 150m: 2:23.05 50.23 250m: 4:01.14 49.54 350m: 5:36.21 47.33

100m: 1:32.82 49.61 200m: 3:11.60 48.55 300m: 4:48.88 47.74 400m: 6:21.83 45.62

19. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 6:32.64 157
50m: 43.05 43.05 150m: 2:23.25 50.78 250m: 4:05.02 51.07 350m: 5:46.16 50.05

100m: 1:32.47 49.42 200m: 3:13.95 50.70 300m: 4:56.11 51.09 400m: 6:32.64 46.48

EXH SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 5:46.17 230
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:08.65 45.42 250m: 3:38.80 44.84 350m: 5:07.24 44.05

100m: 1:23.23 44.62 200m: 2:53.96 45.31 300m: 4:23.19 44.39 400m: 5:46.17 38.93


